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For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real EUtatc For Sale Real Estate For Sale Real Estate Wanted Real Etate Business Opportunities For Sale Used Car For Sale Ued Car,

LEE Of! MART A CO., REALTORS SMALL Grocery store. E. R. Nuss,
1145 NebraakaAve. Ph. 3817.

WANTED: Listings! Homes and bus-
iness properties.

JOE HUTCHISON REAL ESTATE
455 Court Ph. 9678 Eve. 24789

TO BUY or sell oui property see
D L. Bishop, now with General Real
Ktate Co . Ladd St Bush Bldg . Room
10 Phone 7770

NUllLt. It yuui property is fur sale"
rent or exchange, list it with us Wa
have all kinn cah buyers
STATE FINANCE CO . REALTORS

153 S High St

Business Opportunities

BEAUTIFUL bi ick apaitmnt build --

ins 44 modern apt with Income of
$1600 per month. Best location. Call
Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS

970 S Com'l Ph 3793: Eve 9441
( AKE FIXTURES and stock ftea-mi- j

able rent Will seat KK people Excel-
lent opporlurut to right people Ii ice
$4730.

Call O. V. Hum with
State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S. High Phone 4121
DOWNTOWN RESTAURANT

Exclusive location, large seating cap .

mod. equipment, lonif lease, low tent,
nice apis. Terms $7000

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listing, - 1'eraonal Service

164 So. Com'l St Ph 8:UW Eve. 7440
rf:auty shop

On of the cit' best $52O0.
BEER TAVERN

Also slliruzlce cjeam. candv. soft
drmks. and lias restaurant equipment
If one should wl.h to seive lnjlit
lunches Located in smalt husv tow 11

Gross sales $.13. 00(1 lat eai. Lease

Visit Salem's New Modern Garage

SHROCK MOTOR CO.
I TimI-o- ii Sales and Service

Good Used Cars a Specialty
-

Two cornersChurch and Chemeketa Street

Listen to the Shrin k Variety Show

KSLM 12:15 to 1 p.m. Tuesday

through Saturday

Garage phones 8502 ami 5985
Car sales yard phone 7922
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GRABENH0RST SPECIALS
VETERANS HOMES

Swegle District 2 bdrm. homes, etec. heat. elec. hot water htr. wired for
elec. range, elec. pumping system. Approx. 'j acre on paved road. Truly a fine
home.

SPECIAL
South Salem, beautiful elevated lot. 101x103 ft Nice view, beautiful yard St

shrub. Sprinkling ivilrin in yatd Dble. garage, fi rm. home with 3 Ige bed-rm- s.

2 tile Itaths, oil heat, knotty pine rm. finished In banement. Newly painted.
Clone to ChooU SFE THIS HOME BEFORE YOU BUY. YOU WILL LIKE IT.
Price $13 000. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

DOWNTOWN BUILDING TOR SALE
Good. 1 story concrete building with $223 per month income. Price $23,000.

ir YOU WANT A GOOD INVESTMENT. INVESTIGATE THIS AT ONCE.
IflNGWOOlD HEIGHTS .

Strictly modern $ rm home with lge. unfinished attic. S Ige. rms. with
break fa .t nook Living it dining rms. carpeted. H.W. floois thru-ou- t. base-
ment, oil heat it elec water htr. Dble. garage. Urge lot, beautiful view. Pos-
session soon - 11 ac re spf:ciai.

Near Roedale. South of Salem all under cult, old type 4 rm. home. elec.
well water, sheds. A REAL BUY AT $4750.

SILVERTON ROAD
2a acres, family fruit orchard. 4 rm. houM. excellent location. Price $6750.

NEAR LESLIE SCHOOL
Corv. S rm. home, unfin. upstair, hdwd floors, elec. heat, garage attached.

A REAL VALUE. $8000 $2300 down. $75 per mo.
FAIRMOUNT PARK

1 rm. home, auto-o- il heat. dble. plumbing, hdwd floors. 2 fireplaces, den,
dble. garage. A REAL FAMILY HOME. IMMEDIATE POSSESSION.

BUSINESS LOTS
No 3 buiness zone. located on S 12th St. 50x100. Good location cloe to city

limits. Price $1850.
BUSINESS LOT

Business lot. located on S. Commercial St. 7$ ft. frontage. Ideal business
site.

N. SALEM
Modern. 3 rm. home, basement, sawdust heat, fireplace, hdwd. floors, ga-

rage, nice yard. A GOOD BUY AT $880.

GRABENH0RST BROS., REALTORS

Liar n-i'r- t hhopkrty witm us
mlajinc aru is our bo snots

48C3 - 797$
134 S. Liberty St.

Phone 4131 Phono eves. T773 -

For prompt courteous service
LIST YOOK PROPERTY WITH US MOTOR CO.BURGOYNE

505 CENTER
i

PHONE 2-15-

1H3 GMC 6x6 Truck

1911 International 36 Lumber Truck
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
$15,000. Terms. Call Mr. G td ley with

Wm. E. Moses, Realtor
331 Sjate St Ph. 4993

$7350 NEW Suberban horn E. , A".
3 BR. unfinished upstairs, attachedgarage. A real buy. Call Mr. Walter.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COM'L.
Phone 3793 Ph. eve.

$2450
New garage house on lt
acre, close in, living rm.,
kitchen, wired for range,
bath. All kinds of fruit
and nuts. Ideal future
home site.

Harold W. Heers
3055 Portland Road

Ph. 2-18-
74

DELUXE VIEW HOME
OVERLOOKING A GARDEN SPOT

6 large room. 2 fireplaces. Full Base.
St Auto. Oil Furnace. Insulated. Dbl
Gaiage. Wonderful view V A Real
Home. $15,350. Call Dale Hippo.
General Real Estate Co.2

Rm. 10. I add Sc Bush Bids Ph 7770!
SUBURBAN PROPERTY

$5800 -- Unfinished 5 rm. house, lust
out of city. Plastered. hwd flis.
enough material to finish large lot
witii fruit trees. Call us for more par-
ticulars.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
43S.Coml St Ph 4590 Eve
$1400 DOWN Will handle this i rm

home with 1 acre. 3 mi. out on paved
rd. Cherries, filberts, apple, peaches.
2 chicken hse. Owner leaving town.
Don't miss this buy.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

943 S Com ! St Ph 4590 Eve
$8300 EAST. 3 bed rm home all

on one fir. Large lot. wired for range.
Large living rm.. with hwd. firs
Only 4 blks from city limits.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors

943 S Com'l St Ph 4590 Eve
$6800 HOME On Klna-woo-d Ht.

2 A. can be subdivided. Liv rm . din.
rm . kitchen. 1 bed rm.. bath, un-
finished attic.
Olson & Reeves - Realtors
945 S Com'l St Ph 4590 Eve

$25 000 BEAUTIFUL Suburban
home. Modern in every respect. Large
liv. rm . with fireplace, din. rm, dou-
ble plumbing, full basement with par-
ty rm and bed rm Auto oil heat
Air conditioned. Insulated, double ga-
rage. Till i a real home and neatly
new. Shown by appointment only.
Olson and Reeve, Realtors
945 S Com'l St Ph 4590 Eve

SUBURBAN HOME CLOSE IN
GOOD TWO BEDROOM home on one

acre, plastered, fireplace, unfinished
upstairs wluch could be made Into
three bedroom Garage, chicken house
and electric water systeni. Price $0000.
SEE

Ieo N. Childs, Inc.
344 State St. Phone 9261
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For Sale Farma
THREE REAL DAIRIES

$25,000
45 acres 2' miles E. Very nice 3

bedroom home. 4Ox80 barn. 30 stan-
chions, machine shed, poultry house.
Grade A milk house. This is a very
gaod place almost in the ctty limits
of Salem.

$50,000
185 Acre, at North Howell. Good

plastered 8 room home. 38x72 barn,
two 28x38 chicken houses Milk house,
garage, barn ha 26 stanchion. 4 horse
stalls, all buildings built since 1937.
Model 23 cat. plow, harrow, disk, bind-
er drill, corn planter, mower. I cow.
4 heifers. 400 chickens. Tarm is well
fenced

$52,000
153 Acres near St. Paul. 100 acres in

cultivation Three acre beaverdam. 23
acres Umber. 7 room house built in
1940. 48 cows, modern dairy barn, stock
barn, calfshed. poultry house 18x76. 4
silos, machine shed, grade A milk
house, tenant house, on paved road.
Good term.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3385Portland Rd Ph 3255 eve.

Farm Buyers
Before you decide on a farm get a

copy of our suecial farm list, with
descriptions of 63 farms.

NELSON & NELSON
REALTORS

Rm 300-- 3 Masonic Bldg.. 493 Stat St
Ph 4419 or 4623: eves

H ARVESTTTME!
On this 40 acre farm 4', miles out.

Acreage tn fruit and nuts, lots of fir
timber, yr. spring. Mod 3 BR home,
other good building. See thl! $13,000

Only $225 per acre. 85 acres of fine
loam soil, north between Pacific Hy-wa- y

and Pudding River. Well Improv-
ed and well located.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 So Com I St Ph. 8389. Eve. 7440
FARMS

$7300 8x A. near Keizer. 3'. A.
en harrlM 3 . A. SDUds. family
orchard. 4 rm. hse.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com'l St. Phone 4590

iioTOb fl1, A orchard. 5 ml. out
on pavement. 4 bed rm. bouse, roll
bsmt.. barn, garage. Good terms.
Olson & Reeve, Realtor
45 Com'l St Pnon4590

114.200 4' a A Cloaa in 3 bed rm.
house, full bsmt . oil furnac. double
garage, fruit stand. This ts a good
place to make money. Good income

Olson & Reeve, Realtora
943 S. Com'l St. Phone 4390

$45,000150 A. ftneat bottom soil.
125 A. under cult. 10 A. mint. Large
dairy barn and extra nice farm h.All machinery and stock goes. On
of the best farms in the valley.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com l St Ehne

20 ACRES North, very rich WtlTam-et- e

silt soil. 3 acres new strawber-
ries. 3 acres new thornless blackber-
ries. 3 acres new thornless logans. rest
in wheat and garden. 3 bedroom house,
plastered $13,000. ' cash. Better see
this

Reimann Real Estate
"Listings Skillfully Handled"

301 So. High Ph. 3723 or 7836

Aereaaje

Keizer School I
3 acres rich soil. Road on 2 sides.

Price $1500
C H SANDERS. 231 N High - 5838

GARDEN ROAD, joins city. l'i
Acres fruit, nuts and berries, nice 2
BR home, furplace. hardwood floors,
full bairmrni. furnace heat. Let u
show you thi

See Harold McMllIin with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High Prions 4121
Eves B1F21

FOR SALE 1 acre, with nice 4 room
house, elec. water system, shower,
bath. $4000. Possession in 10 days. See
Mr. PEMBERTON with
Hawkins & Roberts. Inc.

Phone 4108 REALTORS
100 ACRES cultivated farm land.

Route Box 265. Ph.
$730012.7 ACRES with good 3 bed

rm home. bsmt. wired for range, elec
hot waler heater, elec. water system.
20 cherry trees. 20 prune tree., fam-
ily orchard, 't acre of strawberries.
barn, chicken house, brooder house..
On creek. Priced to sell.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Com ! St. Ph. 4390; eve. 9536
"FdR" SALE -- New home. 3 B Rms ,

hardviood floors, elec heat. Insulation.
Venetian blind, electric water ys.. 3
acres land, several cherry trees, won-
derful monutain vtew. Located South
of Salem Immediate possession $10 --

OiH) Term See Mr. LARSEN or Mr.
PEMBERTON with

Hawkins & Roberts, Inc.
Phone 4108 REALTORS

CHOICE 3 ACRES join City North-
east. Has older type home, modern
except heat 3 BR's. 1 Down. Living
room. Din R. Kit. Utility room, nice
out bldg l.ots of fruit

See liaiold McMllIin with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High Phone 4121

Eves- - 81F21
$70001 ACRE St Good 5 Rm. Hee.

Firepl . Oil Heat. Shade 8c Fruit Tree.
2 Blks. to bus. Call CRAIG.

Burt Picha, Realtor
PH. 3210 or 5053 337 N. High St.

24 ACRES. 2 houses, one has 8 rooms,
modern in every way. the other 4
rooms. Almost every variety of fruit
and nuts. Close to school, stores and
bus. Priced to sell.

Leon Lambert-Rea- l Estate
At Pen 4 Corners

Phone 24359

and High Street
Salem, Oregoa

For Sale Used far

SELL
.HERE
We Buv all Makes

and Models

Eisner Motors
353 N HIGH SALEM

Pho

See these cars today
1934 Chev. 3 dr.
1934 Olds Sedan.
1931 Chev. 3 dr.
CXheis to rhoou from
YOUR KAISER-FRAZE- ft OtJVLXR

Teague Motor Co
353 N Liberty Bfione 7001

154.I9 INTERNATIONAL heavy ton
pickup. Excel, cond. throughout. Late-mode-l

trade preferred. 540 Union. Pt.
2112

FOR Sale 1934 Studeosiier sedan.'
Good bouv. good motor, fair tires.
$4)M). 10B5 Rural Ave. after Km.
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WILL PAY up to $8000 to owner for
five or six room house. North part of
Salem within 13 blocks of business dis-
trict, near bus. Must b worth the
price. Statesman box 843.

Wt Are urgently tn need of listing
on dry homes If your house ts for
sal call us. Prompt, courteous aerr-te- e

"Four salesmen to serv you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N. High St. Phone 7660ltd

1 his i a real buy.

Sullivan Realty Co.
333 Portland Rd. Ph. K35 eve.

lir,-- . k.llfully HariHeJ"


